			employed by a candidate, party committee or political action corne of Candidate or Committee Hiring		5//
			TIM AKERS Res. Addre		
Жу			State Zp Total Day	s Worked	
ar Used?	∏ Na	ame/Addi	ess of Owner of Car NA		
ay Rate"		_ Total P	ay #50.00 Candidate(s) Supported	H Killian	4 //
Rete canno	exceed \$9.	.00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11/05/12	12:0094	(0:00pa	Those Calls For	N/A-	\$ 50.00
			CANDIDATE		
		·		 	
		•		 	·
			2000 2000		
			A 1066		
			77		
 -					
 -				 	
				 	
			TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	RETIRNED	
		TOCAN	IDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN	BERECEIVED.	
o solemni	yswearth	atihaver	performed the services at the times listed above, accept more than what is permissible under §1-	that I have agreed to th	erate of pay listed



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Stdg. 1, Suits 157-K 1900 Kenewho Bivd. East Charleston, WV _25303 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com internet: www.wvsqs.com Return Completes rurni To Candidate or Committee Signature of Election Campaign Worker
CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 8/09

Paid Elegtio	a.itiorker: a	ndividual (microyed by a candidate, party committee or political action com	mittee on an interpolitisfic terr	porany or irregular batils.
County 1	gAN_	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	T. JY May	100/1
Election W	orker's Na	ame <u> </u>	ANI: AKENS Res. Addres	58 <u>1091 ISO</u>	m 82
City <u>LAK</u>	<u> </u>		State 11/1/ Zp25/27 Total Days	Worked	
CarUsed?	□ Na	ame/Addr	ess of Owner of Car		
Pay Rate*	_	Total P	ay 50.00 Candidate(s) Supported	A KIR	Endoll.
*Rate canno	exceed \$9	— 1.00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE	π	ME		MILEAGE	TOTAL DAY
WORKED	FROM	TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
14.12	10AM	4 pm	Phone CALLS FOR CANDIDAte	NA	\$50.00
					<u> </u>
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
 	<u> </u>			 	
I <u> </u>			·		
 					
 		-	12 . 5 . 6		
		╁╼╌	# 1064		
		 			
1		 			
 		1			
	 				
 					
			•	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
					<u> </u>
				<u> </u>	
			ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE INDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CA		•

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Edg. 1, Suite 187-K 1900 Kanswha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 538-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 8/09

14.3

Paid Flag	ion Medies :	en individual	employed by a candidate,	party committee or political ac	tion committee on an informitiant, jer	rpojagy, or irregular basis.
County_	LOGAN	Nan	e of Candidate or (Committee Hiring	M Kirkend	// .
Election \	Vorker's N	ame	ATLY BAL	Res.	Address P.o. Bry C	654
City_W	lirma-	1	State <u>.WV</u>	Zp <i>25652</i> Tota	al Days Worked/	
Pay Rate	·	Total P	ay#50.00 Ca	ndidate(s) Supported	At Kike	4/1
Rate cann	ot exceed \$9	.00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.0	00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	TO		OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11/21/12	4:00m	10:001	Phone CAL	LLS FOL	NIA	\$50.00
<u> </u>	ļ <u>.</u>		CAL	PODATE		
 -	<u> </u>					
<u> </u>						
					· 	
	_					
						
			7	= 1061	-	
				. <u></u>		
				———		
					<u> </u>	
				ED AND FORM MUST AUTEE BEFORE PAY		
do solemn	yswearth	ati have p	aformed the servic	es at the times listed ab	ove, that I have agreed to the	rate of paylisted.
na unaers Wies, for a	iano mai i Il work as a	may not a a tempora	ccept more than w ry election campal	nat is permissible unde Ign worker in this electi	er§146-4-5 and §146-4-8, V Ion.	WV Code of State
	Published I	hu-	•	_	Cothy Boll	7
		of the Sec	retary of State	•	CONCIDENT!	nadan Ista dara
	1900 Kanaw Charleston,	for Blvd. E			CONFIDENTIA	1 L
	(394) 558-60	200		rn Completed Form		

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com internet: www.wvsos.com

To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIAL FORME-9

County		an individual q	mployed by a candidate, party committee or political action con	ornition on an intermittant, to	mporary, or irregular basis.
			e of Candidate or Committee Hiring		
Election	Worker's N	<u>اسک ame</u>	Res. Addre	53 <u>- 1.0. Bo</u>	¥ 654
			State _WvZp25652_Total Day	s Worked/_	
CarUseo	13 📋 V	emė/Addn	ess of Owner of Car NIA	4	·
Pay Rate	<u>*</u>	_ Total Pa	ay 150.00 Candidate(s) Supported 1	et Kirk	A5//
			up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE		ME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	
	FRANK	πο		(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11/03/1	12:001-	6.00A	PELFORMED Phone	N/A-	\$ 50.00
	 	 	CALLS FOR CAMDIDATE	ļ	
					
	 			 	
	 			ļ	<u> </u>
 _	-		·	ļ	
	-				
					<u> </u>
			14 12/5		
	1		# 1D65		
,	 -		-		
			·		
	 	1			
		OAT	H MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE R	ETURNED	
d			DIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAYCAN		
nd unden nd unden	nyswearma Hand that i	at i nave pe may not ac	rformed the services at the times listed above, the except more than what is permissible under §14	net I have agreed to the 6-4-5 and \$146-4-8. \	rate of pay listed, NV Code of State
ules, for	all work as	a temporai	y election campaign worker in this election.		
	Published I	by:	<u> </u>	entre. Ball ature of Election Cam	
	Bldg. 1, Sui	to 157-K			
	1900 Kanan Charleston, (364) 558-60	rha Blvd. Ed WV 25303	ist C	ONFIDENTI	AL

1900 Kanawha Bivd. East
Charleston, WV 25303
(304) 558-6000
E-mail: elections@wvsos.com
Internet: www.wvsos.com
To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 8/09

			employed by a candidate, party continuous or political action conti		
County E	BOOK	E_Nam	ne of Candidate or Committee Hilling Art	SIKENdoll	
Election W	orker's Na	ime	Er-V BAII Res. Addres	284 Robins	CON / ANE_
city_Ko	Burs	ow.	State W.V. AzpTotal Days	Worked	•
	_		ress of Owner of Car		
•	-		ay 75 candidate(s) Supported Art	Kinke ad	. / /
			r, up to a lotal of \$75.00 per day.	1 Transcore	
DATE	T	ME	·	MILEAGE	
WORKED	PROM	70	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	. (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11-le-p	9AM	5 800	7777		7500
			CAlling And soliciting		
-		<u></u>	of voters. Passing		
			out material door to	·	
			door Remount of	<u> </u>	
			material afterwards etc		·
	•		All pertaining to this		
	,		CHARLANIE		
		•	•		
				•	
		٠٠,			
				•	
	•				
اسميسا					
•	•	TOCAL	NTH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE F NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN	ETURNED BERECEIVED.	• .
do enlama	hrowoorth	et thouse	narlarmed the sendous at the times listed above.	بالأحا أحسسه مستعا أحاد	n redn hêney Katyal

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under § 148-4-5 and § 146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by:
The Office of the Secretary of State
Blog, 1, Suite 157-K
1800 Kansuha Blvd, East
Charleston, VIV 25305
(204) 558-6000
R-mail: efections@wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORMES
REVISED MUS

County <u>F</u>	<u> </u>	Nan	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action committee of Candidate or Committee Hiring	- H. 1/K-/65	
City__	pipu	an_	State WV Zp 25/59-Total Days	Worked	
CarUsed	7 💢 Na		ess of Owner of Car Elena Bel		
Pay Rate		_ Total P	ay <u>「フ) わい</u> Candidate(s) Supported /	A Kilky	S//_
_	ot exceed \$9.		r, up to a lotal of \$75.00 per day.	-	
DATE WORKED	FROM	70	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
114	2 13:00	4500	Colling voters		5020
					
 					
 					
			# 1054	-	
 					
 	 	<u> </u>			
<u> </u>					-
 				•	
<u> </u>					
and under	stand that i	TOCAN at i have p may not a	ITH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE R DIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN erformed the services at the times listed above, to accept more than what is permissible under \$14 any election campaign worker in this election.	BERECEIVED.	Prate of pay listed, W Code of State
	Published :	by:	retary of State	one Belo	there



Published by: The Offics of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 187-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd, East Charleston, WV 25385 (304) 858-8000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-8 REVISED 8/09

County	Paid Elect	ign Worker.	n Individual o	employed by a cundidate, party committee or political action or	initios on an injungitant, ter	noomery, or integuier basis.				
Car Used? Name/Address of Owner of Car Pay Rate* Total Pay Candidate(s) Supported A A CARLE State Cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE TIME FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY	County_	Logar	Nan	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	+ Kither	45//				
Car Used? Name/Address of Owner of Car Pay Rate* Total Pay Candidate(s) Supported A A CARLE State Cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE TIME FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY	Election V	Vorker's Na	eme <u>C</u>	YRYSTAL BEV:WS Res. Addr	ess <u>356</u>					
Pay Rate* Total Pay Candidate(s) Supported A TOTAL PAY *Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE WORKED FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY	City Of AR State WV Zp25636 Total Days Worked									
*Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE TIME MILEAGE MILEAGE TOTAL PAY FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY										
*Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE TIME MILEAGE MILEAGE TOTAL PAY FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY	Pay Rate		_ Total P	ay Candidate(s)Supported	A Jilka	1511				
WORKED FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY	*Rate canno	x exceed \$9.	00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.						
1115 10:30 11:45 CALLED FRINGS 50.00				DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED		TOTAL PAY				
	1115	10:30	11,45	CALLED FRINGS		50.00				
										
	 				_					
			'			 				
		_			 					
	<u> </u>									
1779				1779						
				77/01/		 				
					_					
 										
	 	 -								
OATH MUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED	1	1		•]					

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd, East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wysos.com Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completed Fon.. To Candidate or Committee Chrystal Borins
Signature of Election Campaign Worker CONFIDENTIAL

> OFFICIAL FORM F-8 REVISED 8/09

Paid Election	n Worker; a	n individual a	amployed by a candidate, party committee or political ection comp	ities on an intermitteryt, tem	porany or inggular busin.
County 4	941	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	TANTE	13/1
Election W	orker's Na	ame <u><i>Eo</i></u>	IGEN/E Boggs Res. Addres	s	
City_OM_	n0		State W V Zp 15638 Total Days	Worked	
Pay Rate*		_ Total P	ess of Owner of Caray 50/00 Candidate(s) Supported	+ Kith	Zido!
*Rate canno	exceed \$9.	00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WURKED	FIROM	10 10	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11/4	11:00	500	Calling voters		5000
ļ					
<u> </u>		-			
<u> </u>					<u> </u>
 -		-			
-	<u>-</u>				
_			# 1078		-
					
 _	_				
 					
					<u> </u>
		OA	ITH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE R	ETURNED	

TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §148-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charteston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000 E-mail: elections@wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee Internet: www.wysos.com

Eugene Bragge
Signature of Election Campaign Worker

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-8 REVISED 5/09

Paid Election	n Worker: #	n Individual (employed by a candidate, party committee or political applica	committee on an legopolitions, ter	mpgrary, or lyregular basis.
County_	OGAN	Nam	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	Kilber	45//
Election W	orker's Na	ame	ELEN BEYANT Res. Add	iress <u>5469 01</u>	10 LOGAN RO.
City	OGAN		State _ <i>LV</i> _ Zp. <u>25601</u> Total D	ays Worked/	
Pay Rate*		_ Total P	ress of Owner of Car	A Kittan	As/1 .
Rate canno	exceed \$9.	00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	στ	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MLEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11/05/12	IN: OPAG	4:00r	PhoNE CAH'S FOL CANDIDATE	NA	\$ 50.00
			CANDIDATE		
-			* *************************************		
		$-\!\!-\!\!\!-\!\!\!\!-$			
				-	
					
			1		
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
				_	
	_	. 			
 					
			·		
-					
<u> </u>					
			TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BI IDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAYCA		

I do solemnly awear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, 8uite 157-K 1900 Kanayha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (394) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORMF-9 REVISED 8/09

(124)

State of West Virginia PAID ELECTION WORKERS REPORT

Election W	orker's Na	ama 🚣	me of Candidate or Committee Hiring Res. Address	-33	
лку <u>——</u>	<u> </u>	- L-Got	State Total Day	/a Worked	•
CarUsed?	1 7	ame/Add	ress of Owner of Car	4 1 2 1	- ,- ,-
ay Rate*		_ Total	Pay 57 Candidate(s) Supported	AT Kirk.	dsll
Rate cannot			ur, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	PROM	TO TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
10/51	9	3	volled for cardelete		50,00
					
				-	
			# 11.11		
			7140		
			<u> </u>		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				-	
				 	
	 				_
	 		•	†	
				 	
		04	ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	DETIONED	

Published by:
The Office of the Secretary of State
Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K
1900 Kanswha Bivd. East
Charleston, WV 25308

(304) 658-6000 E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §148-4-5 and §148-4-8, WV Code of State

Signature of Election Campaign Worker
CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 8/09



Paid Election	on Workers a	m hdMdus	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action con		
County_	1772	Nar	ne of Candidate or Committee Hirton	- 196 -	As / /
Election V	Vorker's N	ame 💋	ARK CORNS Res. Addre	····· /	<u> </u>
City	Uh 1	mar	State W Zp Total Day	s Worked	
CarUsed?) Na	ame/Add	ress of Owner of Car		
Pay Rate*		_ Total F	Pay 50.00 Candidate(s) Supported	1 At 1/2	1. 11
*Rate canno	t exceed \$9.	.00 per hat	iii, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		13//
DATE WORKED	TO	AE .		MILEAGE	
	PROM	10	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
10/50	10	7	World by Confidence		60,00
		<u> </u>			
	_			 	
				 	
 					
 			1/1/5		
╀──┼		 }	- HH-4)		
			——————————————————————————————————————		
					<u> </u>
					
					·
		OA"	TH MUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BER DIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAYCAN	ETURNED	
dosolemniy	/sweartha	tihavep	erformed the services at the times listed above, the	BEKECEIVED. Vat I have acrosed to the	roje of new Katad

and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §148-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kenswha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000 E-mail: elections@wvsos.com

Internet: www.wveos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee - www.xy # (required)

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORME-9 REVISED 8/09

Paid Election	an Worker,	ın İndividusi	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action por	TIMBLE on an Intermittent, sew	DOTAL At Important banks
County	-0542	<u></u> Nan	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action political act	+ Kika	501
Election W	/orkara Na	ame 🎵	OFER CURRY Res Address	188	
City	M.X	m G.	State Total Day	s Worked	
CarUsed?	☐ Na	me/Add	ress of Owner of Car		
Pay Rate*		_ Total F	ress of Owner of Car	LAKK	111
*Rate canno	t exceed \$9.	.00 per hou	#, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	_ <u>F_CF (JY A -></u> _	431/
DATE WORKED	FROM	TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (# APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
10/31	9	3	Carpant & calilos		50,00
		_			
				 	
		_			
í			12/22		
 			11010		
		_			
				 	
				 	
1 da a a l l	41	TOCAL	TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE INDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN be formed the services at the times listed above.	BERECEIVED.	

and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by:
The Office of the Secretary of State
Bidg. 1, Suite 167-K
1900 Kanawha Bivd. East
Charleston, WV 25305
(304) 658-6000
E-mail: elections@wvsos.com

Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 **REVISED 8/09**

-y = (r=qustu)

Paid Election Worker,	n individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political ection com	mijise on yn intermitiegt, ten	porary, or irregular basis.
County LOCAN	Nar	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action comme of Candidate or Committee Hiring	+ Ki/hi	As4
Election Worker's N	amo 🗾	Anny JAPBY Res. Addres	šš	
cry Whith	magar	Anny (ARBY Res. Address State W Zp Total Days	Worked	
CarUsed? N	ame/Add	resent Comerci Cor		
Pay Rate*	Total I	Pay 50 NU Candidate(s) Supported	LAKIL	1.11
*Rate cannot exceed \$9	LDO per ho	ur, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE -	ME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	
FROM	ОТ		(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
10/30	<u> </u>	called in calculate		5000
	ļ			
	ļ			
l 				
 			<u> </u>	
-	<u> </u>	4 12 (1-2)	<u> </u>	
 		11-1013		
	-	/:		
				
1.				
	0/	ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE F	RETURNED	

R COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §148-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd, East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000 E-mail: elections@wvsos.com

Internet: www.wyaca.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORMER-8 **REVISED 8/09**

Paid Flection	n Worker; . a	m individua	employed by a candidate, party committee or political actions	willes on an intermittent for	
			ma of Candidate or Committee Hiring Librarn if		
Fleation W	orker's Ni	(isa Doss Res. Addres	- Millian D	H. D.
ch l sh	actor	~ `\	State LJV Zp25108 Total Days	2 -14-24-1-40	nd tr. na.
				vyorked	
arUsed?			iress of Owner of Car		
'ay Kate' Bala assad	aunand PA	_ Total	Pay 75.00 Candidate(s) Supported APT	HUR KIRKEN	<u> </u>
DATE	TIA		ur, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
WORKED	FROM	Off	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
1/41-12	630H	730	PM WORKED AROUNDPOIS		ASTE DO
		-45	AREA Drier For IE CHA		775,00
			CALLING VOTERS; PUH	ar .	
			up states-passed aut care	<u> </u>	
			·	***	
	 				
					<u> </u>
		•			
			1141176	;	
			· CE 115/		·
					
				1	
a unaersta	ind that i r	TO CAN tilhave; may not:	TH MUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BERIMBIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN be reformed the services at the times listed above, the accept more than what is permissible under §146 ary election campaign worker in this election.	SERECÉLVED.	rate of pay listed, VV Code of State
P TI	ubiished b	iy; of the Se to 157-K	cretary of State	TONFIDE	paign Worker

Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Karawha Biyd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-8000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIALFORMF-9 REVISED 8/09

Pald Fleet	on Worker: .	u inglvidus	employed by a candidate, party committee or political actions	······································	aporany, or integrater besis,
County	3000g	Na	me of Candidate or Committee Hiring <i>Emmi</i>	Her to Elect	ARTHUR KIRKE
Election V	Vorker's Na	zme	isa Doss Res. Addre	25 44547 R	nd Fk.Rd.
City Leth	<u>rotor</u>		State WW Zp25208 Total Day	s Worked	
CarUsed?	א ר	me/Add	lress of Owner of Car		
Pay Rate	•	_ Total l	Pay 4500 Candidate(s) Supported AE	THUR KIRREN)do//
"Rate canno	t exceed \$9	00 per ho	ur, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	ТО	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
114-11	k 430H	730	PM WORKED AROUND PO/15		95.00
1			AREA prior to Election	n	
[·	Calling Voters, put	Agr.	
<u> </u>			UP SigNIS-PASSED aut CAT	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>				 	
<u> </u>	-			}	
				-{	
					
					 [
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
			114117C	7	
			. 6.6 //5/		
			·		
				1	
			ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	*	
l de selemn	I v swear ith		NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN performed the services at the times listed above,		ersta of new Retori
and unders	tand that I	may not	accept more than what is permissible under \$1- rary election campaign worker in this election.	46-4-5 and \$148-4-8, 1	W Code of State
	Published	hv:	لام ا	STAL NO	\sim
		of the S	ecretary of State	of Flaction Can	paign Worker
	1800 Kanan			CONFIDEN.	TIAL

Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1800 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIAL FORMES REVISED 8/09

State of West Virginia PAID ELECTION WORKERS REPORT County BOOME Name of Candidate or Committee Hiting Committee Election Worker's Name State W.V. Aze 2520 STotal Days Worked CarUsed? Name/Address of Owner of Car Total Pay_ 7 Pay Rate* Candidate(s) Supported "Rate cannot exceed \$8,00 per hour, up to a took of \$75,00 per day. DATE WORKED HULEAGE DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED PROM: TO TOTAL PAY (FAPPLICABLE) 4Am asting of signis material door to Remoual at IN AFTER WAT AS ELC pertaining to this candidats . OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAMBE RECEIVED. I do solemnily swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under \$146-4-5 and \$146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election. Published by: Tim Office of the Secretary of State CONFIDENTIAL Milg. 1, Suite 1574C 1900 Kanaufiù filvd. East Charleston, WY 25395 (304) 558-4000 a seemi Security # (required) Bessil: elections@www.com Relum Completed Form Internet: www.wvsos.com To Candidate or Committee OFFICIAL FORMER REVISED 8/09

lection W	Vorker's Na	ame <u>- 1</u>	me of Candidate or Committee Hiring Committee Mah Dase Res. Addres		_
11 7 —7—7	-5-54	MOG	State Zp2 5208 Total Days	s Worked:	•
ar Used?	Na Na	me/Addı	ress of Owner of Car		
ay Rate*	7,5	_ Total F	24 75 Candidate(s) Supported	than Kic	Bendell
ale cannot	exceed \$9.	00 per hou	ar, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		-A July 1-
NATE WORKED	FROM	TÚ	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
744	3 801	NZAM	Contacting / pleno(E)	1)	75
		<u> </u>	Prior to aletion		
 					
					
					
	+				
	_	-			
					
			- a t		
	 _				
		 -	·		
ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ				<u> </u>	

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what Is permissible under §146-4-5 and §148-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 552-5000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com internet: www.wvsos.com Return Completed Form . To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

TO NET BOOKER DECUMY # (required)

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 8/09

ri kadi	_	-	Sou)State WVA. Zp. 25130 Total Days I	NORMA	,
n deiri.		•	associones di Cardidale (s) Supported Art		
•			r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	TO PROCESS	IN TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMEN	MERGE (FAPPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11/1/2	4 AM	5 Pm	Head St. L. Land	Assistance	1-12:00
		<u>). </u>	Hauling + transporting	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	75
	, .	· ·	these in need of transpor	-	
					····
	·			,	
				3.	
	•				
	•				·
	<u></u>				
	•				
•					
:	<u> </u>			 	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					<u> </u>

I do sofemally swear that it have performed the services at the times linked above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under § 146-4-6 and § 146-4-8. WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Enddleded by:
The Office of the Secretary of State
Skig. 1, Sulin 157-K.
1900 Kanandar Slvd. Emt
Cinclestor. 177 25383
(204) 588-4008

Return Completed Form

ACCIOND ENDING

CONFIDENTIAL

Jection V	Vorker's N	ame £ R	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	11. 11.11) e.	~ do //
ity <i>(2/1</i> 2)	9 E		State W Zp23638 Total Da	ress ava Worked	
arUsed?	. N	ame/Addi	ess of Owner of Car		
ay Rate*		Total P	ray 57-00 Candidate(s) Supported	Lot W. Mark	45//
Rate canno	t exceed \$9	.00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
115	11:00	5:00	CALDS FRINDS		50.00
		_			<u> </u>
					<u> </u>
					
╼┤			- # 1080 -		
 				 	
					
		- -		 	
	- 				
	<u> </u>	OAT.	HMUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	- 	

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivil East Charlecton, WY 25305 (304) 555-8000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com internst: www.wvsos.com Return Completed
To Candidate or Committee

Signature of Election Campaign Worker

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIALFORME-9
REVISED 8/19

× B /•	amines	Pose.	NOWARD S DOT SON Res. Address State WW Zp 25024 Total Days	:8 <u>-337.5 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /</u>	MEYS K
rUsed?	Na	me/Addr	ess of Owner of Car		
y Rate*	150	⊘Total P	ay 5,00 Candidate(s) Supported ARTA	n Vinya	
lin cannot	exceed \$9.0	- 00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	ur Kirkswyx	2//
ATE	TIM	E .		MILEAGE	
AORKOED .	PROM	ø	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
Illeln	GAM	7301	MADE Prove CAILS		750
			Posted Siens + CArds		
			•		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					·
					
					
					<u> </u>
			- Fat		
		}	.O. CA	#	
+			GF 1014	1164	 _
		1			

Published by:
The Office of the Secretary of State
Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K
1909 Kanawha Bhrd. East
Cheston Mbr. 35368

Charleston, WY 25305
(304) 558-8060
E-mail: elections@wysos.com
Internet: www.wysos.com

Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Return Completed For...
To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL REVISED AND

Paid Section	w Worker e	a Individual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action com-	mittee on an igtermittent, te	mporery, <i>pri</i> megular basis.
County La	9A~	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	Kilte	ф//
Election W	orker's Na	ame M	lelanie Elkin S Res. Addres	s PO. Bo	x 465
City()	mar		State ZpState Zp Zp	Worked 1	
			ess of Owner of Car		·
Pay Rate*			ay 5DOD Candidate(s) Supported	A Kilke	1411
Rate canno	t exceed \$9.		r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	111112	L-cdes 1)
DATE	Ti			MILEAGE	
WORKED	PROM	το	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IFAPPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
144	12:00	S:ca	Cullin voters		50.00
<u> </u>					
<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u> </u>					
					<u> </u>
					
			1 17		
	_		#1044		
			<i>f</i> - <i>t</i>		
	-				
	-				
			·		
				·	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					
					
•			TH MUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BER IDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN		
do solemni	ly swear th		performed the services at the times listed above, ti		ne rate of pay listed.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §148-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by:
The Office of the Secretary of State
Bidg. 1, Suite 167-K
1900 Kanawha Bivd. East
Charleston, WV 25305
(304) 658-6000
E-mail: elections@wvsos.com
Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee Netanu Elkur)
Signature of Election Campaign Worker

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 8/09

Paid Election	n.Worker, a	g Individual o	employed by a candidate, party committee or political ectiffs corp	million og an <u>interm</u> ittent, ten	nportery, or irgugular basis.
County_	DC/AV	/ Nап	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action comme of Candidate or Committee Hiring	- Kike	1.11
Election W	orkera Na	ame \underline{f}_{l}	TTY EVANS Res. Addres	:\$	
City_/	Mito	nac	TOTAL Res. Address State Zp Total Days	:Warked	
CarUsed?	. □ Na	me/Add:	ress of Owner of Car		
Pay Rate*		_ Total P	ey 50 AU Candidate(s) Supported	It Kiko	Asll
*Rate carmo	t exceed \$9.	.00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75,00 per day.	12 pt 1 2 2 2 2	40 17
DATE WORKED		ME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
VIORICES	FROM	TO		(IF APPLICABLE)	IOIALFAI
10/3/	10	40	corpeged by califat		5000
				 	
 					
					
			-21		
_	٠	1	1068		
		-17		<u> </u>	
 					
			,		
					
		OA.	THMUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BE F	RETURNED	

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 167-K 1900 Kanzwha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-men: elections@wvsos.com internet: www.wvsps.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIALFORME-9 **REVISED 8/09**

(130)

State of West Virginia PAID ELECTION WORKERS REPORT

Paid Election	w.Worker: #	n individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action cor		
County /	BCAN	Nar	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	To the second	foodala' or plastings, posser
Election W	orker'a Na		ONY GARTIN Res. Addre		
chy_ u	4.5	11 00	State W Zp Total Day	s Morked	
_			ress of Owner of Car	B AACIKEO	
			Pay 57 No Candidate(s) Supported	1- 1-000	111
			Tay Denoticate(s) Supported	T NAKE	66 //
DATE	Til		ur, up m a mai or \$75.00 per day.		
WORKED	FROM	σ	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTALPAY
10/30	9	3	aumand tealled by		50,00
	<u> </u>		califal		
	_				
				 	
			- 11 .12°C		
 			1-11-48	┪——-	
-				 	
		_			
				<u>.</u>	
· ·				 	
<u>i</u>			<u> </u>	<u></u>	
			ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAI		
		atlhave	performed the services at the times listed above,	that I have agreed to th	
			t accept more than what is permissible under §1 rary election campaign worker in this election.	46-4-5 and §146-4-8,	WW Code of State
-		•		Ant -	
	Published The Office		ecretary of State Sk	inature of Election Car	mpalon Worker



Published by:
The Office of the Secretary of State
Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K
1900 Kanawha Bivd. East
Charleston, WV 25305
(304) 558-8000
E-mail: elections@wysos.com

E-mail: elections@wysos.com Return Completed Fc....
Internet: www.wysos.com To Candidata or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 8/09

lection W	orker's Na	ame 5	HARON GENETART Res. Addr	-	40 07
ity_L	sh its	y cr	State Total Day	ys Worked	
arUsed?	☐ Na	me/Addi	ess of Owner of Car		
ay Rate*_		_ Total P	ay <u>57 か</u> Candidate(s) Supported	LA Kilke	All
Cattle Cellinot	exceed \$9.	00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	σ	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
10/30	10	4	called for caleful		
<u> </u>					
			· · · ·		
					
-			H= 1769	-	
	_		100/	-	
					_
				 	
			·	1	

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WW Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg, 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawite Blyd, East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-8000 E-mail: elections@wvsos.com

Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee **CONFIDENTIAL**

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED \$709

State of West Virginia PAID ELECTION WORKERS REPORT Padd Bracellon Worker: so inchotant employed by a considers, party continues or political action County BOONE Name of Campildate or Committee Hiring Congr. to Elect Att Kirkendoll Res. Address 133 HCKirll S Election Worker's Name T. David CIEEN State W.V. AZp 25-725 Total Days Worked Name/Address of Owner of Car CarUsed?+ Total Pay 75 Candidate(s) Supported Art Kirkendoll Pay Rate* Plate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a lotal of \$75.00 per day. MEAGE OATE DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (SF APPLICABLE) WORKED (PM Removal of material Afterwards (Sto All pertaining to this CANDI DATE

OATH MUST BE SKINED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly awear that I have performed the services at the times fated above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State 1969, 1, Side 197-K 1966 Kanastos Stvd. East Charleston, WV 25205 (384) 552-6000

(194) 330-5000 E-mail: electione@wysos.com internet: www.wysos.com Return Completed runn To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

Signature of Election Campaign Worker

CITICING CARREST SUPP

Palif Elaide	w Warden -	n halladar			
ī	SCONE D		employed by a candidate, party committee or political action construction	, i , , , , , , ,	porary, or integrater basis,
•			ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring <u>Commit</u>		MINNENGOII
Election W		7	OE/ GREEN Res. Address		iddle BU
City	NEE		State WVA Zp 2525 Total Days	Worked/_	•
CarUsed?	No.	sme/Adda	ass of Owner of Car S A-m &		
Pay Rate*	•	_Total P	ay 75 Candidate(s) Supported Ar	+	• •
Rate carero	exceed \$9.	.00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day,		
.DATE	TE	WE		MILEAGE	
WORKED	FROM	70	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
1/-10-12	10M	66	HAULING + transporting	-	7500
			Voters to vote for		
			those in used of transpor	t	·
	· · · · · ·				
				•	
 -				,	
 -			<u> </u>		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
 		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
-, 			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		-			
· -					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- :	
					
					
					
nd underst ules, for al	and that Twork as Published The Office	TO CAN at I have p may not a temporal by: of the Se	TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BERI IDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN E serformed the services at the times listed above, the accept more than what is permissible under §146 ary election campaign worker in this election cretary of State	ERECEIVED, at the verse did the	rate of pay listed. VV Code of State
	Bidg. 1, Su 1900 Kanev Charleston	to 157-K vha Bivd. j	East	CONFIDE	NITI A I

(304) 558-6000 E-mail: elections@evess.com

Return Completed F.....

Pate Election	m Worker: a	n individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action co		
County	DGAN	?	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	+ KYKAS	character a filed men character
•			DANA HARDESTY Res. Addr	RRS	
cityL	MY	201. 4c	1. 1. T	ys Worked	<u> </u>
CarUsed?	∏ Na	me/Add	ress of Owner of Car Dorum 14		4
Pay Rate*		Total F	Pay (Dav) Candidate(s) Supported A	t Kok A	\ill
*Rate cenno	exceed 59.	OO per hou	#, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	VI III-e-a	<u>) </u>
DATE WORKED	TR		DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	F0041 044
WORKED	FROM	10	PESCHINA OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
10/30	9100	31	Conferge for carlelate		50,00
-		•			
-	_				
					 [
			1 201		
			(0-/1		
	-		-	 	
-				- 	
				 	-
			NTH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CA		

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §148-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kenswha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-5000

E-mail: elections@wysos.com Internet: www.wysos.com Return Completed Fi
To Candidate or Committee

Signature of Election Campaign Worker

CONFIDENTIAL OFFICIAL FORMES REVISED 8/09

Paid Electic	n Workes	m individual e	imployed by a candidate, party committee or political action domini	time on an intermittent, temp	orary, or inequier beeix.				
	County Log Name of Candidate or Committee Hiring At With dell								
Election W	orkers _i N	ame <u>41</u>	RRY HORDESTY Res. Address	·					
City	4.D	ميره	State W Zo Total Days t	Worked					
	_		ess of Owner of Car LARRY FA	PRESTY	1 1/1				
			ay 💋 🕫 U Candidate(s) Supported 📈	Knky	214				
Rate canno	*Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.								
DATE WORKED	FROM	TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	Mileage (IF applicable)	TOTAL PAY				
10/31	10:00	445	Worked Col consider		5000				
.	· ·	<u> -</u>	<u>·</u>						
 	 -								
 	 								
	 								
			72-1191						
	<u> </u>	٠	77 '' 11/1						
 			- Janes						
 									
 									
			<u> </u>						
 	<u> </u>								
 	-	-							
<u> </u>	OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED								
	TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED. Ido solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, .								
and under	stand that	i may not	accept more than what is permissible under §14	eat nave agreed to the 6-4-5 and §148-4-8, \	WV Code of State				
Rules, for	Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.								
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Published The Office	i by: e of the S	ecretary of State	wy fred	marken Valentian				



Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (204) 558-8000 E-mail: elections@wvsos.com

Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIALFORMF-9 REVISED 8/09

XCB6G 19	.00 per hour,	Candidate(s) Supported up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
FROM	στ	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTALPAY
FAM	Upn	CONFIDENTIA	\L -	275 °°
	-			
	·			
·				
•				
				
		•	 	
			 	
	TOM	TIME TO	TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)

E-mail: elections@wvscs.com E-mail: elections@wvscs.com : internet: www.wvscs.com

Return Completed
To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

REVISED 8/09

Paid Election	n Worker: a	n Individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political ection or	granities on an intermittent, syn	porazy or imagular basia.
County	0 m	Nan	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	- KIM S)//
Election W	orker's Na	ame <u>4</u> 0	RETTA HISARIC & Res. Addr	ess	
City	whit	Mer	RETOT HUSARIC K Res. Addr State W Zp Total Da	ys Worked/	
CarUsed?	∏ Na	me/Add	ress of Owner of Car	<u>'</u>	
Pay Rate*	_	_ Total F	ress of Owner of Car	A Kake	ds//
*Rata cannot	exceed \$9.	.00 per ho	ur, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	TI		DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
	FROM	πο		(IF APPLICABLE)	10.7217.1
10/30	9	3_	Campaguel for Calekate		50,00
	_	 -			
					
				-	
					
<u></u>			1-140		
		_	71117		
 			7.7		
 				 	
					
1					
				 	
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>
•			ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAYCA		

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times I sted above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg, 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-8000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

Signature of Flection Campaign Worker

OFFICIAL FORME-9 REVISED 8/09

			mployed by a cendidata, party commisse or political action comm		ocyary, or irregular basis.
County Lo	اجري	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	- Killer	D 11
			obohah Ohnon Res. Address		_
1 6	4		State WW Zp 2565 Total Days	_	
			ess of Owner of Car	A 1001-	11/
			ay 50 20 Candidate(s) Supported #	1 KI/K-	4D11
*Rate cannot ex			r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		F
DATE WORKED	FROM	70	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
1144	१०६०।	420	Cellors for consinte		5000
1					
<u> </u>					
 		·	16		
 					
 					
 -					
 					
 					
 					
 					
 		 			
<u></u>					
			ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE I NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAYCAN		•

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Cooks of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanzwha Bivd, East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 568-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completed To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-8 REVISED 8/09

	D ELLOTION HORNERO	1701 4171				
	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action com-		porege, or irregular basts.			
County LOCAN Nar	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	TKINA				
1 /	Res. Addres	B.				
CHy Whitmen	State Zp Total Days	Worked				
CarUsed? Name/Add	ress of Owner of Car	1 1 - 4	1 1/			
Pay Rate* Total I	Pay (D, D) Candidate(s) Supported	AKK	dull			
*Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per ho	ur, up to a total of \$76.00 per day.					
DATE TIME WORKED FROM TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY			
10/3/ 9 hu 311	Compaged to caledolo		50,00			
			<u> </u>			
		ļ				
		 				
		<u> </u>	 			
 		 	-			
	1 0.1					
	11079					
	17					
			ļ[]			
	<u></u>					
			 - 			
		 	 			
	ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	RETURNED				
TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.						
I do scientify swear that I have no	e performed the services at the times listed above of accept more than what is permissible under §1	, that I have agreed to t 46-4-5 and §146-4-8	ne rate of pay usted, , WV Code of State			
Rules, for all work as a temp	orary election campaign worker in this election.	1. 11				
Published by:	<i>J.</i>	onchattative	ANCHON Mindon			
The Office of the Secretary of State Signature of Election Campaign Modern Signature of Electi						

Charleston, WV 25305 (364) 852-8000 E-mail: elections@wveos.com

internet: www.wyscs.com

Return Completed I To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL OFFICIAL FORMES REVISED 8/09

Paid Election Worker, an i	ndividual a	unployed by a candidate, party committee or political action com	mittee on an intermitjent, temp	orany of igregular basis.
County Logar	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	- Kilta-	Asil
Election Worker's Nam	ne	Res. Addre	S PD BOX	/85
city_Whitma	<u> </u>	State (A) 1) Zip 75/65/Z Total Day	s Worked	
		ess of Owner of Car		
<u></u>		ay 502 Candidate(s) Supported /	A Kilk	dall
		r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	11/1/50	2007
DATE TIME			MILEAGE	
WORKED FROM	TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11/3/12 11/20 5	5-00	Cullia whers.		
		•		
		4 7		
		71-103 6		
				I
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		_		
]			
			<u> </u>	
		TH MUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BE		
		NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAI performed the services at the times listed above,		e rate of new listed
and understand that I n	nay not	accept more than what is permissible under §1	46-4-5 and §146-4-8, 1	WV Code of State
Rules, for all work as a	tempoi	rary election campaign worker in this election,	,	•

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawira Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com Return Complianto Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 8/09

(12b)

State of West Virginia PAID ELECTION WORKERS REPORT

City While State W Zip Total Days Worked May Horry Pay Dail Candidate(s) Supported At K. K. S. Candidate(s) Supported At K. S. Candidate(s)	Paid Election County	Morker =	n Individual Nan	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action con no of Candidate or Committee Hiring	emittee on an intermittent, ten	porary, or impoular bas
Car Used? Name/Address of Owner of Car JANET MAY HORN Pay Rate* Total Pay 50 0 Candidate(s) Supported AT K. K. Rate carriot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PENFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY	Election W	lorker's Na		ANET MAYHORN Res. Addre	ss	
Pay Rate* Total Pay 50 70 Candidate(s) Supported At K, K Supported Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PENFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY	City <u> </u>	<u> </u>	16A/ me/Addi	State W Zp Total Day	Worked	
DATE TIME DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY	Pay Rate*		_ Total P	ay 50 70 Candidate(s) Supported	A Kilken	b11
WORKED FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY	Rate canno	t exceed \$9.	00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day,		,·
10/30 10 M YM Warred for candidate 50,00				DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED		TOTAL PAY
### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ##	10/30	10 M	4/10	Worked for candidate		5000
7/143						
#1143			_	·	-	ļ
# 1143						
# 1143	`					
# 1143 					-	<u> </u>
				11-11117	-	
				1111		
,				F		
,						<u> </u>
,						<u> </u>
	•					
				_ 		
OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED						

Idosolemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §148-4-5 and §148-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suits 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd, East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 858-8000

E-mail: elections@wveos.com internet: www.wveos.com

 CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORME-9 REVISED 8/09



Paid Bedig	Worker, en	individual e	mployed by a candidate, party committee or political action comm	nittee on an intermittent, term	poraty, or irregular basis.
County	DGAN	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	- Kilkerd	
Election W	orker's Na	me TH	MAY HORAL Res. Address	s	
City_h	h. to	142	State Total Days	Worked	<u>-</u>
CarUsed?	☐ Na	me/Addn	ay 5000 Candidate(s) Supported 9	HORN	4 -4
Pay Rate*	_	_Total P	ay 50,00 Candidate(s) Supported 9	H Kir Ken	/do/
*Rate cannol	exceed \$9.1	00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	TU	TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
10/2	FROM		1	(///	1700
10/50	104	7,60	worted for condition		(5000)
				 	
			. 1		
			11-1142		
			- FILL		
 				 	
					
-				-	
<u></u>		0/	ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	RETURNED	
			NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAYCAM	BERECEIVED.	ha mta of nav listad

Ido solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §148-4-5 and §148-4-8. WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Blog. 1, Suits 157-K. 1900 Kanawita Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIALFORMF-8 REVISED 8/09

Pald Election Worker	z an individuel	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action com-	mates on an internations, tem	porary, or irregular besis
County BOOh	CNar	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	Kir Kendoll	
Election Worker's	Name L	JILLiam motalls Res. Address	s 70 East A	Inchor D
city Whites	سنند	State <u>ジレ</u> Zp <u>25205</u> Total Days	Worked/	•
		ress of Owner of Car	·	
Pay Rate*	Total F	Pay Candidate(s) Supported		
*Rate cannot exceed	\$9,00 per ho	or, up to a lotal of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED FROM		DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGR (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11-6-12 QM	7 4 Par	SDn. 245-59-2634		
		check no 1156		
	 			
	-		_	
	- 			
-				
	-			<u> </u>
				——— <u> </u>
	 			
			1	
				
	-			
<u></u>				
		TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE R IDIDATE OR COMMITTEE REFORE PAY CAN	and the second s	

I do solemnly swearthat I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawita Bivd. East Charleston, WY 25305 (384) 558-6000

E-mall: elections@wysos.com Internet: www.wysos.com

Return Completec To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORMF-9 REVISED 8/09

Paid Election Works	c an individual o	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action commerce of Councildate or Committee Hiring	pilles on an interruttient, tem	porery, or irregular basis.
County Logar	<u>⊬</u> Naπ	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	لهو ۱۱۲۱۸	4011
Election Worker's	Name	SA MCK-AKEY Res. Address	s 705 TSam	BR.
City LAKE	·	SA MC-Krancy Res. Address State WW Zp.25121 Total Days	Worked	
CarUsed?	Name/Addi	ress of Owner of Car	1-1-01-	1 1.7
Pay Rate*	Total F	ess of Owner of Car	T K 1/Km	<u>65//</u>
		r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	F	
DATE WORKED FROM		DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MLEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11-03-12 12 80	691	Phone CALLS FOR LATE	· N/A	\$50.00
 				
 				
 		#1060		
 		411-		
				<u> </u>
	_		<u> </u>	
 				
	 			
 				
<u> </u>	O TOCA	ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE INDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAI	n bereceived.	ha mta af nav listed

I do solemnly swearthat I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawine Shvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 553-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com internet: www.wvsos.com Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIALFORMINE REVISED 8/09

Pald Election Worker: an individua	i employed by a candidate, party committee or political ection por	nenttes on an intermittent, tem	poragy, or imposular basis.
County Loga Na	me of Candidate or Committee Hiring	+ Ki/Kan	<u>ත //</u>
lection Worker's Name 1	Debbie Micking Res. Addre	** POBOKI	35
HV Whitman_	State WW Zp 25152Total Day	rs Worked	
CarUsed? 🔲 Name/Ad	dress of Owner of Car	11 501-	-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HAT NIBA	<u>_e0//</u>
	our, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE TIME WORKED FROM TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
1212120 600	Culling voters		2099
			
			
 		 	
			<u> </u>
			 -
	#1055-		
	 		
 			
			<u> </u>
			
 		 	
 		-	
	OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST B	PRETURNED	

TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BERI

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 187-K 1900 Kanzwha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000 E-mail: elections@wvsos.com

Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 8/09



PAID ELECTION WORKERS REPORT					
	nployed by a candidata, party committee or political action of		gorary, pr/irregular basis.		
County Logon Name	of Candidate or Committee Hiring	TKIKE	5 //		
Election Worker's Name	ames Neece Res. Addr	050 <u>P.O-80x</u>	684		
city Holden	State 1/ Zp 25125 Total Day	ys Worked			
CarUsed? Name/Addre	ss of Owner of Car				
Psy Rate*Total Pa	ry <u>\$7~00</u> Candidate(s).Supported A	A Killing	6//		
*Rate cannot exceed \$9,00 per hour.	up to a total of \$75,00 per day.				
DATE TIME WORKED FROM TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	Mileage (If applicable)	TOTAL PAY		
1,6 10,006,00	Culli ysters		57 100		
			<u> </u>		
	<u> </u>	- 	 		
	<u> </u>	 	 		
	1 04				
	7/10/3				
					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
 					
		-			
OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED					
TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED. Ido solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed.					
and understand that I may not a	accept more than what is permissible under §	148-4-5 and §146-4-8,	WW Code of State		
Rules, for all work as a tempor	ary election campaign worker in this election	- (1)	0 - 6 -		
Published by: The Office of the Se	cretary of State	Janux 1	Vell		
Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd.	East	A			
Charleston, WV 253 (304) 558-6000	05	CONFID	ENTIAL		

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com internet: www.wvsos.com Return Completed Form
To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIALFORMF-8 REVISED 8/09

			employed by a candidate, party committee or political action comm		
County <u>F</u>	SOOK	E_Nan	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring 10 Elect	t/tytKirkena	oll senate
Election W	orker s Na	me <i>51/</i>	EPHANIE NEWSONE Ros. Address	30 CEDAR	lair .
City	A-CLISA	1	State W.V. A.Zp 25730 Total Days	Worked	
CarUsed?	Na	me/Adda	ess of Owner of Car		···
Pay Rate	. —	Total F	ay 75 Candidate(a) Supported Ar	<u></u>	
	exceed \$9.	— 00 per hou	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE	Tak	E		MELEAGE	
WORKED	FROM	מד	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(M'APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
114-12-	9:00 MM	5AM	Pasting of signis."		7/500
	•		calling and soliciting	·	
			of voters. Passing		
			out material door to	<u></u>	
<u> :-</u>		•	door Removal of	3	
-			material afterwards lite	/	
			All pertaining to this		
		•	CANGIANTE.		
					·
		<u> </u>			
		•			
		•		•	
<u> </u>		-			
do solemo	Mauarth	TOCA	NTH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE R NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN performed the services at the times listed above, ti	BERECEIVED.	ne rate of new field

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by:
"The Office of the Secretary of State Sidg. 4, Sette 157-K
1900 Kanamha Bivd. East
Charleston, WV 25205
(304) 558-8000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com Return Completed runni To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORME-0 REVISED 8/09



Pald Election	n Workers =	n Individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action comme of Candidate or Committee Hiring	mittee on an intermittent, ten	porage, or irregular busis.
Elaction M	larkaria Nic		MMY PENNINGTON Res. Addres		
Ch. 1/	L	200 <u>1,2</u> 1.0	State Zp Total Days	National I	
				VVOIKED L	
CarUsed?	∐ Na	ime/Add	Pay 57 100 Candidate(s) Supported 7	1	- 1/1
				MIK 7/K	As 9_
"Rate cannot	exceed \$9		ir, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	 	
DATE WORKED	FROM	TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	Mileage (IF Applicable)	TOTAL PAY
10/30	9	3	Captered for cabilate		5000
			7 / -		
 					<u> </u>
	. <u> </u>	<u> </u>			
 					
			4 2 12 :		
			71 10 10		
					
				 	
					<u> </u>
 				 	<u> </u>
				 	
		<u> </u>			
			ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE: NO DATE OF COMMITTEE REFORE PAY CAN		

I do solemnly awear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 658-6000 E-mail: elections@wvsos.com

Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed For . To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIALFORMF-9 REVISED 5/09

Paid Flactio	a Worker; er	ndividual e	employed by a condidate, party committee or political action	committee on an intermittent, len	pormy, or pregular basis.			
County 3	001C	Nem	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring Com	mittee to Elec	Anthur bl			
Election W	orker's Na	ime 🖺	nita D. Perdue Res. Add	tress <u>Po Box</u>	223			
City	elis		State <u>WV</u> zp <u>25142</u> Total D	ays Worked	·			
Car Used?	☐ Na	me/Addr	ress of Owner of Car					
Pay Rate*	Pay Rate* 75.60 Total Pay 75.00 Candidate(s) Supported Arthur Kirkendoll							
*Rate connot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.								
DATE WORKED	FROM	Æ TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY			
11/6/12	6:30	Bpm	Pregint		45.00			
	Pr N							
		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 			
 					 			
<u> </u>					1			
	•				1			
 		_		-	 			
					 			
 		_		·				
				· .				
	•		<u> </u>					
-				<u> </u>	 			
 		 -	Cr # 1121		 			
L		O.	ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST	BERETURNED				
TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED. I do solemnly awaarthat I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed,								
and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election								
LZCIAS* IOL(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Chute D.	Perdue_			
		of the S	lecretary of State	Signature of Election Ca	mpaign Worker			
Bidg, 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Biyd, Esst								

The Office of the Secretary of St Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1906 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000 E-mail: elections@evvsos.com internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL REVISED 8/09

PAID ELECTION WORKERS REPORT					
Estat Stantism Workert on Individual employed by a candidate, party committee or political action	n compittee on an intermittent, temporary, or irregular back.				
County BOONE Name of Candidate or Committee History AVY	- KirkEndoll				
Election Worker's Name Election Worker's Name Cathy R. Raturas. Ac	diress Et 2836 Pond FK Roof.				
City Uneeda, State W.V. Azp Total	Days Worked				
CarUsed?: Name/Address of Owner of Car					
Pay Rate* Total Pay Condidate(s) Supported	10644-111				
*Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	PT I WEN OUT				
CASTE TIME	MUEAGE				
WORKED FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY				
11-6-12 9AM SPA Pasting of signis"	7.15-00				
CAlling And Solicitin					
of voters Passing					
out material door to					
door. Removal of					
material after wards					
All partaining to this	·_				
Candidate					
OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST	BERETURNED .				
TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.					
I do sciemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed abo and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under	r§146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State				
Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election	on.				
Published by:	Cothy R. Rotif				
The Office of the Secretary of State Eldg. 1, Sulle 157-K CONFIDENTIAL					

Published by:
The Office of the Secretary of State
Eldg. 1, Suite 157-K
1409 Kanawha Elvd. East
Charleston, TV 25305
(386) 558-6006
E-melt: elections@wveos.com
.internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIAL FORME & REVISED 8/09

Paid Election	i Portug	individual e	imployed by a candidate, party committee or political action comm	nitine on an interruitions, term	opray, or irregular basis.		
County <u>L</u>	ogan	Nem	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	-KIKS	13//		
Election Worker's Name Janet Roberts Res. Address Po Box 24							
City Whitman State WV Zp 25652 Total Days Worked							
=			ess of Owner of Car				
Pay Rafe*		Total P	ay 50 10 Candidate(s) Supported /	A-Kills	1//		
			r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	<u> </u>			
DATE	TM	lξ		MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY		
WORKED	FROM	70	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)			
1112	1020	6×0	Celling Variant		50-00		
							
]			<u> </u>				
 					 		
 				 			
				 			
			4-058				
			- H-10)				
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
 							
 					 		
 				-	 		
 					 		
 -	 -						
 							
<u> </u>		. 0/	ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE	RETURNED			
			NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAYCA!				

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg, 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kamawita Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (204) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wysos.com Internet: www.wysos.com Return Completed Furni To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

Signature of Election Campaign Worker

OFFICIAL FUNERY BREVISED 8/09



Paid Election	al Moulder on	n individual e	mployed by a candida	ita, party committee or polit	ical action come	nation on an intermittent, ter	oporany, og irregular besis.
County				or Committee Hiring .		Kilter	>//
Election V	/orker/a Na	me <u>I</u>	ulius :	5 <i>A</i> b0F	ه کار Res. Addres	3 33 Hr	Dev_
City Ho				_ zp <u>=256,25</u>		~ ~	
CarUsed?	Na Na	me/Addn	ssa of Owner of	Car			
Pay Rate*		_ Total Pa	3/50 (Candidate(s) Suppor	ted A	4 K.9k	D//_
			up to a total of \$				
DATE WORKED	FROM	OT O	DESCRIPTION	ON OP WORK PERFORMS	<u> </u>	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
11/6/12	120	8:00	Clar	112745			COVO
11-1-							
<u> </u>						<u> </u>	
							
 	 -	<u> </u>					
 	 			64			
			.11				1
<u> </u>		-	#	- 1000			
<u> </u>	ļ			· 		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
 	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		 -		
 	<u> </u>		-				
-	_					 	 -
<u> </u>			TU I II I I I I I I	IGNED AND FORM	MUSTRE		
		TOCAL	IDIDATEORC	OMMITTEEBEFOR	EPAYCAN	BERECEIVED.	
1 do solema	nly sweart	hatihave;	performed the so	ervices at the times its	sted above, i le under 81/	that I have agreed to t 46-4-5 and §146-4-8	he rate of pay listed, . WV Code of State
Rules, for	all work as	a tempo	rary election car	mpaign Worker in thi	s election	(n V -	11/1
	Published The Office		ecretary of State			nature of Election Ca	mpaign Worker

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Karawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com internet: www.wvsos.com Return Completed Fo To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

REVISED 8/09



State of West Virginia

PAID ELECTION WORKERS REPORT					
<u>Paid Election</u>	Worker, as	ilidi∧iqmej et	riployed by a candidate, party committee or political action com	mittee on an intermittent term	construct or inseguing busin.
County:	neat	↑ Name	of Candidate or Committee Hiring	F 1) 1/ []-	
Election W	orkeďa Na	\mathbb{D}	CISCILIA Sopra Later Res. Addre	ss P.O.BOX	684
City HV	den		State _k/v _ Zip _254.25 Total Day	s Worked	
- • •			ess of Owner of Car		
Day Data*	L 146	Total D	ey:(DVD) Candidate(s) Supported /	A Kilka	Asill
Pay reals_ Pate cannot	exceed 59	- 10loi Fi 00 ner hout	up to a total of \$75.00 per day.	VI	
	111			MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
DATE WORKED	FROM	то	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	IOIAEPAI
116	15'00	6400	Coller whos	<u> </u>	50,00
 				<u> </u>	<u> </u>
					
				-	
				 	┼──┤
	<u> </u>			 	
\	ļ	<u>-</u>		 	
<u> </u>	ļ <u>-</u>			 	
 					
\ 		 			
├ ──	 	┼─			
	 	1			<u> </u>
		1			<u> </u>
	 	 			┦——∥
					-
					'
			<u> </u>		
OATHMUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BERETURNED					
TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED. Ido solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, Ido solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, Ido solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed,					
	عطة لمصحنب	dimay na	t accent more than what is best lissible circle:	31-10-1-0-1-2.10	B, WV Code of State
Rules, for	r eli work t	as a temp	orary election campaign worker in this election	The miles	Son Oin
	Published by:				

Published of the Secretary of State
Eldg. 1, Suits 157-K
1900 Kenswins Bivd. East
Charleston, WV 25305
(304) 558-6000
E-mail: elections@wvsos.com

Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORMF-9 REVISED 8/09

12Y

State of West Virginia PAID ELECTION WORKERS REPORT

Paid Election	Workers er	incividual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or political aution cons	rittee on an intermittent, tem	porary, or Irregular basis.	
County L		Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	+ Kille	861	
Election W	orker's Na	me 📆	D. SPENCEN Res. Address	15		
City	hit	44-	State Total Days	Worked		
CarUsed?	☐ Na	me/Addr	ess of Owner of Car			
Pay Rate*	_	_Total P	ess of Owner of Car	At Kilk	1011	
*Rate cannot			r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day,			
DATE WORKED	Tik	πο	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGII (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY	
10.00	FROM	16	20 -15	-		
10/30		_9	Carpaged Roads	 	5020	
				<u> </u>		
<u> </u>				<u></u>	 	
<u> </u>					<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>	
	_			<u></u>		
			1 D 1		<u> </u>	
			11-10TI		<u> </u>	
			71			
 						
					1	
 						
				 	 	
-	· -	 			 	
<u> </u>	<u></u>					
			ATH MUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BE INDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAI			
i do solemn	ly sweart	hof I house	nerformed the services at the times listed above.	that I have screed to t	he rate of pay listed,	
and under	stand that	l may no	t accept more than what is permissible under §1	48-4-5 and §148-4-8	, WV Code of State	



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 457-K 1900 Karawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 658-6000

Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com internet: www.wvsos.com Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

OFFICIAL FORM F-8 REVISED 8/09

Paid Election Workers an individual employed by a candidate, party committee or political action committee on an intermittent, temporary, or irregular basis.						
County Logar Name of Candidate or Committee Hiring: HAT NITE SO						
Election W	orker's Na	ime <u>(a.</u>	Res. Addr	ess <u>1252 Ma</u>	IN HEWIT	
City	KE		Es/yw ()wp Fzwood Res. Addr State WV Zp 25/21 Total Da	ys Worked		
CarUsed?	☐ Na	ıme/Addr	ess of Owner of Car	·		
Pay Rate*		TotalP	ess of Owner of Car	LA Kilten	DS 11	
•			r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.			
DATE WORKED	FROM	AE TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY	
ulada	12:00 00	1:0000	PhoNE CALLS FOR	NA	\$50.00	
11/03/10	77		CANDIDATE			
		·	·			
					<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>				 	
	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	
					 	
<u> </u>			-1-1767=		 	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		# 1002		 	
 	<u> </u>				 	
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
 	 -				1	
		 			 	
 	<u> </u>	 				
 	 	 		- 	 	
 	 	-				
<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u>. </u>	ATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST B	ERETURNED	•	
TO CANDIDATE OF COMMITTEE REFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.						
I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under \$146-4-5 and \$146-4-8, WV Code of State						
Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.						
	Published	l by:		Signature of Election Co	MONTH INCIDENT AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	
THE REAL PROPERTY.	Bldg. 1, 5	e of the S wite 157-K	Ecterny or series	CONFID	-	

1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charlecton, WV 25305 (364) 553-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIALFORMF-0 REVISED 8/09

Paid Electio	ri Worker: &	ndvidual e	imployed by a candidata, party committee or political action con	mittee on 🖨 intermittent, tem	ponery, or irregular basis.	
County	OGAN	Nam	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring	Kirthuda	<u>//</u>	
Election W	orker's Na	me <u></u>	Erege UNDSELOOD Res. Addre State WV Zp 2511 Total Day	33 1252 Ma	1 HEWITT	
äty <u></u> ∠	AKE		StateWV Zp_2321_ Total Day	s Worked	<u></u>	
CarUsed?	☐ Ne	me/Addn	ess of Owner of Car N/A-	1 100	4 14	
Pay Rate*		_ Total Pa	ay 50.00 Candidate(s) Supported	* Kilken	35 //	
Pay Rate* Total Pay \$50.00 Candidate(s) Supported \$4 Kirk						
DATE WORKED	FROM	dE TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY	
11/02/12	12:00pm	1:00%	PhONE CALLS FOR CANDIDATE	NA	\$ 50.00	
7			CANDIDATE	<u> </u>		
		•			 	
<u></u>	·					
	-					
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
			# 1063	 		
	- <u>-</u> -			 		
	 -					
	 					
					<u> </u>	
		•				
				1		
	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	
		O/ TOCA	ATH MUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BE NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CA	NBERECEVED.		

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §148-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

> Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Sidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1906 Kanewha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.wvsos.com

Return Completed Forms To Candidate or Committee CONFIDENTIAL

CFFICIAL FORM F-9 REVISED 8/09

Pald Election	Workers an	andividual en	nployed by a candidate, party committee or postical act	fon committee on an intermittent, temp	orary, or irregular basis,
County		Name	e of Candidate or Committee Hiring Low	JC TO E ISCH ARE	HAR KIRSEN
=lection Wo	ykars Na	me Ry	HO Williams Res. A	Address 398/160cl	Charle Re
City Co	afari		State XV Zp-25049Tota	I Days Worked	
CarUsed?	<u>u</u>		ess of Owner of Car		
		بر Total Pa	ay 2500 Candidate(s) Supported (Conta To Eled Acta	ur Kiekendo
			up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	TO TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
14-6-18	TAN	7PM	WORKED Polls		7500
1/10-12					
			······································		
					
		<u> </u>			
	 .				
			Q#+1	1-18	
				00	
			<u> </u>		
	}		<u>`</u>		
 					
	stand thai eil work a	TO CA that I have I I may not a a tempo	ATH MUST BESIGNED AND FORM MU NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE P performed the services at the times listed t accept more than what is permissible us trary election campaign worker in this ele	AY CAN BE RECEIVED. above, that I have agreed to the state of the sta)
	Bidg, 1, 5 1908 Kan	e of the S Suite 187-K Inwite Blvd XII, WV 25	L East ·	Signature of Election Ca	mpalgn Worker DENTIAL

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com
Internet: www.wvsos.com
Return Completed Form
To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIALFORMF-9 REVISED 8/09

Sulf Sartini	Worker: un individual em	played by a candidate, party committee or political action of	ommittee on an intermittent, tempo	erary, or irregular basis.					
Annaha d	Bonald Name	of Candidate or Committee Hiring Com	n To Elect AR	THUR KIRKENON					
Clarifor W	orker's Name Wi	lliam . Williams Res. Add	ross 2122 Englow	Blud.					
City Hu	ottonio	StateWVZp_25701_ Total D	ays Worked	<u> </u>					
Pay Rate* 75 day Total Pay 75 Candidate(s) Supported ARTHUR KIRKENDOLL									
Pay Rate* 75 day lotal Pay 7 Candidate(s) Supported 772 742 N. 22 200 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.									
	TIME		MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY					
DATE WORKED	FROM TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)						
111412	430 8:PM	PRECINT		7500					
1									
				 					
	<u> </u>								
 	 	·							
 	 - 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
 	 								
 	 			<u> </u>					
	1			<u> </u>					
-		·		<u> </u>					
 				 					
		. CK#1162	·	【					
				╂━━━━╢					
				 					
				 					
	<u> </u>		DE DETIIONED						
		ATH MUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST NDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY	CAN RERECEIVED.	ŀ					
Ido solen				he rate of pay listed, 					
		performed the services at the times is led ad t accept more than what is permissible und rary election campaign worker in this elect	-(3,10,10,10,10)	H1.					
Knies' to				Ules					
	Published by: The Office of the 8	Becretary of State	Signature of Election Commodes Months						
	Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K		CONFIDENTIAL						

Bidg. 1, Suita 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000 E-mail: elections@wvsps.com

E-mail: elections@wysps.com internet; www.wysos.com Return Completed For To Candidate or Committee

OFFICIAL FORMF-8 REVISED 8/09